RETURN OF ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES chilstelnveli vote. |

{Under section 112A of the Local Electoral Act 2001) Clty Coul‘lCil - 2016.

LOCAL ELECTIONS

U\, (full name) Blesanda,  Thndé

, was a candidate for the following election(s) held on 8 October 20186:

. \b L»\ Com UN Bo. é v Janwoad Councillor PsaiMans . (Etec!a/wardffssu name)

= o

. Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

« 1. All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If no donations were received or expenses
v incurred, a Nil return must be made.

2. All candidates are required 1o keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work, These do not have to be filed with this return but must be available to support
enguines about thereturn if required.

3. Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof.
4. Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of $300 or less do not have to be declared — see S103A of the LEA 2001,

5. Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed $1500 in value, Where a contributor has made donations in instalments that sum to more than $1500 in value, each
contributing donation needs to be listed in Part A and the aggregated sum shown.

6. If there is insufficient space provided in either Part A or B, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail.
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PART A: RETURN OF ELECTORAL DONATIONS
| make the following return of all electoral donations received by me that exceed $1,500:
' Name of donor/ Address of donor/contributor (iéave blank if anonymous) ‘Amount " Date If an anonymous donation/contributor:

contributor (state received Campaign to which Amount paid to

‘anonymous’ if an :
_ donation designated  Electoral Officer/
na i
anonymous donation) Official and date

payment made
Ordve Woeal. 78 Alstone Place, Bucwoodh | Cheisichoch 12,743,718 QY8528

I = ' Total donations: - ‘1r1q3' 73?@%:‘!&-1‘&1\& TEER A F RIS R SN  o



PART B: RETURN OF ELECTORAL EXPENSES
I 1. make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me:

Name and description of the person or Reason for expense Total expense

| body of persons to whom sum paid L - . faid (GST inc)

PLEASE SEE  ATTACHED.

This form is required to be compleied {even if it is a nil return) and provided to the Electoral OH‘ ce|ithc:Jal by 14 December 2015

Etectoral Officer. Chnstchurch Gity Council, PO Box 73016, 53 Hereford Street, Christcnurch 8054
Prone. 03 41 8581 « Email: elections2016@ccc.govt.nz

AR M e!ectiorlz.oom@

voting made easy



Items
Billboard
Map & Pen

Post Card Printing for 1st and 2nd delivery
1st Post Card delivery

2nd Post Card delivery

3rd Post Card delivery incl printing

Letter Design
1st & 2nd Letter delivery incl printing

Sign writing of Car & Truck

Signs 1st batch incl bumper stickers
Signs 2nd batch

Signs for back of Truck

Additional Sign for back of Truck

Advertising Design
Pegasus Post & Southern View Advertising

T-Shirts
T-Shirts printing

Online Advertising

Use of Truck
Fuel for Truck

Screws/Washers/Cable ties
Additional printing

Company
Go Media
Map World

Andrew Bell
Reach Media
Reach Media
Reach Media

Taurus Media
Reach Media

Academy Signs
Sign Network
Sign Network
Sign Network
Sign Network

Taurus Media
The Star

Alistair Burbury
Alistair Burbury

Facebook

Trade Assist
BP

TOTAL

Cost (incl GST)
$2,771.00
$37.80

$900.00
$906.96
$906.96
$1,599.48

$250.47
$2,881.31

$1,265.00
$1,520.76
$1,877.95
$120.57
$60.28

$978.08
$2,127.50

$172.00
$60.00

$634.32

$529.00
$75.92

$50.42
$100.00
$19,825.78





