## RETURN OF ELECTORAL DONATIONS AND EXPENSES

(Under section 112A of the Local Electoral Act 2001)





1, (full name) Alexandra Davids

was a candidate for the following election(s) held on 8 October 2016:

2016 Linwood Community Board + Linwood Councillor Positions.

(Election/ward/Issue name)

Notes and Definitions of Donations and Expenses:

- 1. All candidates in elections held under the provisions of the Local Electoral Act 2001 must file a return of electoral donations and expenses. If no donations were received or expenses incurred, a Nil return must be made.
- 2. All candidates are required to keep proper records of donations received and expenses paid for election work. These do not have to be filed with this return but must be available to support enquiries about thereturn if required.
- 3. Donations can be monetary or physical goods or services supplied or a combination thereof.
- 4. Donations to a candidate of labour only or donations of goods and services that have a fair market value of \$300 or less do not have to be declared see S103A of the LEA 2001.
- 5. Candidates must declare donations from each contributor that exceed \$1500 in value, Where a contributor has made donations in instalments that sum to more than \$1500 in value, each contributing donation needs to be listed in Part A and the aggregated sum shown.
- 6. If there is insufficient space provided in either Part A or B, attach a separate sheet with the additional detail.

## PART A: RETURN OF ELECTORAL DONATIONS

I make the following return of all electoral donations received by me that exceed \$1,500:

Name of donor/ contributor (state 'anonymous' if an anonymous donation) Address of donor/contributor (leave blank if anonymous)

Amount

Date received

If an anonymous donation/contributor.

Campaign to which donation designated

Amount paid to Electoral Officer/ Official and date payment made

Andre Hofenk. 78 Allstone Place, Burwood, Christohuch 12,743.78 81-08-16-

Total donations: 12,743.78

## PART B: RETURN OF ELECTORAL EXPENSES

I, make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me:

Name and description of the person or body of persons to whom sum paid

Reason for expense

Total expense - paid (GST Inc.)

PLEASE SEE ATTACHED.

Total expenses: 19825.78

Signed:

At the place of:

The Battered Wamens Trust 193 Marchland Road CHCH On the date of: 109/12/16

This form is required to be completed (even if it is a nil return) and provided to the Electoral Official by 14 December 2016.

Electoral Officer, Christchurch City Council, PO Box 73016, 53 Hereford Street, Christchurch 8054 Phone. 03 941 8581 . Email: elections2016@ccc.govt.nz

Courget 116 Celections com : mitod + GE2016ROFDE

electionz.com

Items	<b>Company</b>	Cost (incl GST)
Billboard	Go Media	\$2,771.00
Map & Pen	Map World	\$37.80
Post Card Printing for 1st and 2nd delivery	Andrew Bell	\$900.00
1st Post Card delivery	Reach Media	\$906.96
2nd Post Card delivery	Reach Media	\$906.96
3rd Post Card delivery incl printing	Reach Media	\$1,599.48
Letter Design	Taurus Media	\$250.47
1st & 2nd Letter delivery incl printing	Reach Media	\$2,881.31
Sign writing of Car & Truck Signs 1st batch incl bumper stickers Signs 2nd batch Signs for back of Truck Additional Sign for back of Truck	Academy Signs Sign Network Sign Network Sign Network Sign Network	\$1,265.00 \$1,520.76 \$1,877.95 \$120.57 \$60.28
Advertising Design	Taurus Media	\$978.08
Pegasus Post & Southern View Advertising	The Star	\$2,127.50
T-Shirts	Alistair Burbury	\$172.00
T-Shirts printing	Alistair Burbury	\$60.00
Online Advertising	Facebook	\$634.32
Use of Truck	Trade Assist	\$529.00
Fuel for Truck	BP	\$75.92
Screws/Washers/Cable ties Additional printing	TOTAL	\$50.42 \$100.00 <b>\$19,825.78</b>